
Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 79 Béreš Jozef st. - Ford Sierra Cosworth 3:04.147 1:02.534 1:01.405 1:00.208

2 77 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:07.175 3.028 1:02.795 1:01.688 1:02.692

3 78 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:08.545 4.398 1:02.090 1:04.934 2.000 1:01.521

4 68 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 3:14.959 10.812 1:05.875 1:04.704 1:04.380

5 59 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:17.020 12.873 1:05.139 1:07.297 2.000 1:04.584

6 69 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3:18.756 14.609 1:06.088 1:05.602 1:07.066 2.000

7 48 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 3:19.043 14.896 1:05.556 1:06.343 1:07.144

8 18 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:20.751 16.604 1:08.077 2.000 1:06.691 1:05.983

9 58 Koľvek Tomáš Janke Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 3:21.343 17.196 1:07.794 1:06.453 1:07.096

10 76 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:22.271 18.124 1:08.380 1:06.513 1:07.378

11 51 Florek Jozef - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:23.003 18.856 1:07.398 1:07.936 1:07.669

12 57 Kolek Jakub Nogova Ema Peugeot 106 S16 3:23.084 18.937 1:07.184 1:05.361 1:10.539

13 34 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 3:23.876 19.729 1:08.608 1:07.297 1:07.971

14 12 Kolibar Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e46 Coupe 3:24.838 20.691 1:12.219 6.000 1:07.126 1:05.493

15 37 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:25.054 20.907 1:11.852 5.000 1:06.760 1:06.442

16 49 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:25.206 21.059 1:09.244 1:07.295 1:08.667 2.000

17 20 Rejta Ladislav Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e46 Coupe 3:25.537 21.390 1:07.612 1:09.857 2.000 1:08.068

18 56 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:25.806 21.659 1:16.787 2.000 1:04.150 1:04.869

19 16 Vitez František - BMW e36 3:26.836 22.689 1:09.239 1:08.499 1:09.098

20 31 Šaláta Oskar ml. Mlynárik Matej Škoda 105 R 3:26.969 22.822 1:10.862 2.000 1:07.955 1:08.152

21 27 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 3:29.274 25.127 1:08.287 1:09.544 1:11.443

22 42 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 3:29.340 25.193 1:09.921 1:09.811 1:09.608

23 33 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 3:29.411 25.264 1:13.608 5.000 1:07.611 1:08.192

24 26 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 3:29.657 25.510 1:08.956 1:12.734 2.000 1:07.967

25 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:29.719 25.572 1:13.055 1:08.536 1:08.128

26 21 Sklenár František Šimko Erik BMW e30 3:30.357 26.210 1:07.949 1:10.991 2.000 1:11.417 2.000

27 47 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 3:30.762 26.615 1:11.052 1:10.548 1:09.162
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28 71 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:30.923 26.776 1:09.548 1:12.172 1:09.203

29 35 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 3:32.325 28.178 1:11.565 1:09.499 1:11.261

30 53 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 3:32.869 28.722 1:12.196 1:11.286 1:09.387

31 61 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:32.944 28.797 1:10.026 1:11.828 2.000 1:11.090

32 50 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio Rsi 3:33.157 29.010 1:11.660 1:11.216 1:10.281

33 52 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 3:33.315 29.168 1:13.682 2.000 1:08.753 1:10.880

34 70 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:33.381 29.234 1:11.606 1:11.344 1:10.431

35 80 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra 3:33.425 29.278 1:13.123 5.000 1:10.874 2.000 1:09.428

36 54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:33.780 29.633 1:13.343 1:09.925 1:10.512

37 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:34.182 30.035 1:16.290 2.000 1:09.340 1:08.552

38 41 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 3:35.342 31.195 1:11.270 1:12.410 1:11.662

39 66 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 3:35.467 31.320 1:10.615 1:10.612 1:14.240 5.000

40 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 3:37.393 33.246 1:13.633 1:12.849 1:10.911

41 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:38.197 34.050 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

42 32 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:38.274 34.127 1:11.889 1:11.998 1:14.387 2.000

43 25 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e36 Compact 3:39.075 34.928 1:12.678 1:13.661 2.000 1:12.736

44 23 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 3:39.231 35.084 1:13.277 1:15.169 1:10.785

45 75 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3:39.436 35.289 1:13.482 1:13.827 1:12.127

46 45 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 3:39.875 35.728 1:12.643 1:13.683 1:13.549

47 38 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:41.787 37.640 1:18.208 0.001 1:13.164 1:10.415

48 84 Koštial Jan Seat Leon Cupra 3:42.591 38.444 1:13.708 1:17.183 2.000 1:11.700

49 46 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:43.074 38.927 1:14.913 1:14.657 1:13.504

50 36 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:43.170 39.023 1:22.018 2.000 1:10.334 1:10.818

51 82 Hustak Milan - Seat Leon Cupra 3:43.426 39.279 1:12.678 1:11.510 1:19.238 2.000

52 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 3:43.710 39.563 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

53 43 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:43.798 39.651 1:15.257 1:15.718 2.000 1:12.823

54 29 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 3:45.976 41.829 1:12.053 1:11.395 2.000 1:22.528

55 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:46.492 42.345 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

56 62 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia RS 3:47.687 43.540 1:11.745 1:20.468 6.000 1:15.474

57 39 Krajlik Kristián - Suzuki Swift 3:48.132 43.985 1:14.064 2.000 1:17.772 6.000 1:16.296 6.000

58 73 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:48.308 44.161 1:12.626 2.000 1:09.053 1:26.629 13.000

59 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:49.044 44.897 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

60 63 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 3:49.226 45.079 1:17.295 2.000 1:15.333 1:16.598



61 72 Tiňo Michal - Subaru Impreza 3:50.397 46.250 1:18.098 1:16.043 1:16.256 2.000

62 67 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 3:50.450 46.303 1:14.568 1:20.883 1:14.999

63 44 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 3:51.742 47.595 1:17.789 2.000 1:17.913 1:16.040

64 13 Šimko Erik Sklenár František BMW e30 3:52.509 48.362 1:11.480 1:22.714 6.000 1:18.315 4.000

65 81 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3:53.248 49.101 1:21.299 5.000 1:17.127 2.000 1:14.822 2.000

66 30 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 3:53.946 49.799 1:18.126 1:18.263 1:17.557

67 40 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 3:56.373 52.226 1:20.131 1:19.679 2.000 1:16.563

68 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 3:58.923 54.776 1:18.887 1:22.048 2.000 1:17.988

69 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 3:59.728 55.581 1:22.088 4.000 1:16.915 2.000 1:20.725 2.000

70 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 4:02.197 58.050 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

71 55 Pliešovský Matej - Peugeot 106 S16 4:07.413 1:03.266 1:13.323 1:14.139 1:39.951

72 24 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 4:07.848 1:03.701 1:39.161 2.000 1:14.357 1:14.330

73 15 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 4:14.677 1:10.530 1:23.497 1:29.035 1:22.145 2.000

74 5 Durová Lenka Šaláta Oskar st. Škoda 120 L 4:23.801 1:19.654 1:24.449 1:33.870 7.000 1:25.482

75 22 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 4:37.074 1:32.927 1:43.344 1:27.103 5.000 1:26.627 5.000

76 6 Čarná Zuzana - BMW e90 4:37.403 1:33.256 1:38.462 1:30.515 1:28.426

77 19 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 4:40.847 1:36.700 1:33.394 2.000 1:33.159 2.000 1:34.294 2.000

78 4 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Škoda Felicia 5:04.423 2:00.276 1:46.912 1:38.870 1:38.641 4.000

79 64 Mižák Erik - Peugeot 306 Gti 7:30.977 4:26.830 5:00.000 1:15.427 2.000 1:15.550 2.000

74 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza

17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 48 Jaszay Marek - Daihatsu Sirion 3:19.043 1:05.556 1:06.343 1:07.144

2 49 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 3:25.206 6.163 1:09.244 1:07.295 1:08.667 2.000

3 42 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 3:29.340 10.297 1:09.921 1:09.811 1:09.608

4 47 Terezčák Martin - VW Polo 3:30.762 11.719 1:11.052 1:10.548 1:09.162

5 41 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 3:35.342 16.299 1:11.270 1:12.410 1:11.662

6 45 Pučan Martin - Škoda Felicia 3:39.875 20.832 1:12.643 1:13.683 1:13.549

7 38 Štroncer Dobroslav - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:41.787 22.744 1:18.208 0.001 1:13.164 1:10.415

8 46 Soboľ Rudolf - Suzuki Swift 3:43.074 24.031 1:14.913 1:14.657 1:13.504

9 43 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:43.798 24.755 1:15.257 1:15.718 2.000 1:12.823

TRIEDA 1



10 39 Krajlik Kristián - Suzuki Swift 3:48.132 29.089 1:14.064 2.000 1:17.772 6.000 1:16.296 6.000

11 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:49.044 30.001 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

12 44 Valušek Tomáš Skočková Michaela Škoda Felicia 3:51.742 32.699 1:17.789 2.000 1:17.913 1:16.040

13 40 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 3:56.373 37.330 1:20.131 1:19.679 2.000 1:16.563

14 4 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Škoda Felicia 5:04.423 1:45.380 1:46.912 1:38.870 1:38.641 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 59 Holik Michal - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:17.020 1:05.139 1:07.297 2.000 1:04.584

2 58 Koľvek Tomáš Janke Matej Citroën Saxo Vts 3:21.343 4.323 1:07.794 1:06.453 1:07.096

3 51 Florek Jozef - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:23.003 5.983 1:07.398 1:07.936 1:07.669

4 57 Kolek Jakub Nogova Ema Peugeot 106 S16 3:23.084 6.064 1:07.184 1:05.361 1:10.539

5 56 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:25.806 8.786 1:16.787 2.000 1:04.150 1:04.869

6 53 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 3:32.869 15.849 1:12.196 1:11.286 1:09.387

7 50 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio Rsi 3:33.157 16.137 1:11.660 1:11.216 1:10.281

8 52 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 3:33.315 16.295 1:13.682 2.000 1:08.753 1:10.880

9 54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:33.780 16.760 1:13.343 1:09.925 1:10.512

10 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:38.197 21.177 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

11 55 Pliešovský Matej - Peugeot 106 S16 4:07.413 50.393 1:13.323 1:14.139 1:39.951

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 68 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 3:14.959 1:05.875 1:04.704 1:04.380

2 69 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3:18.756 3.797 1:06.088 1:05.602 1:07.066 2.000

3 65 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3:29.719 14.760 1:13.055 1:08.536 1:08.128

4 61 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:32.944 17.985 1:10.026 1:11.828 2.000 1:11.090

5 66 Braniša Lukáš - Ford Fiesta 3:35.467 20.508 1:10.615 1:10.612 1:14.240 5.000

6 62 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia RS 3:47.687 32.728 1:11.745 1:20.468 6.000 1:15.474

7 63 Kiss Péter Csantavéri Dániel VW Golf Gti 3:49.226 34.267 1:17.295 2.000 1:15.333 1:16.598

8 67 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 3:50.450 35.491 1:14.568 1:20.883 1:14.999

9 64 Mižák Erik - Peugeot 306 Gti 7:30.977 4:16.018 5:00.000 1:15.427 2.000 1:15.550 2.000

TRIEDA 2

TRIEDA 3



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 79 Béreš Jozef st. - Ford Sierra Cosworth 3:04.147 1:02.534 1:01.405 1:00.208

2 77 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 3:07.175 3.028 1:02.795 1:01.688 1:02.692

3 78 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 3:08.545 4.398 1:02.090 1:04.934 2.000 1:01.521

4 76 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 3:22.271 18.124 1:08.380 1:06.513 1:07.378

5 71 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:30.923 26.776 1:09.548 1:12.172 1:09.203

6 70 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:33.381 29.234 1:11.606 1:11.344 1:10.431

7 75 Bielik František Špes Peter Seat Ibiza 3:39.436 35.289 1:13.482 1:13.827 1:12.127

8 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:46.492 42.345 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

9 73 Gálik Michal - Subaru Impreza WRX STI 3:48.308 44.161 1:12.626 2.000 1:09.053 1:26.629 13.000

10 72 Tiňo Michal - Subaru Impreza 3:50.397 46.250 1:18.098 1:16.043 1:16.256 2.000

74 Seman Stanislav Skubíková Jana Subaru impreza

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 34 Hanesz Štefan - Škoda 105 3:23.876 1:08.608 1:07.297 1:07.971

2 37 Šup Norbert - Škoda 100 L Rallye 3:25.054 1.178 1:11.852 5.000 1:06.760 1:06.442

3 31 Šaláta Oskar ml. Mlynárik Matej Škoda 105 R 3:26.969 3.093 1:10.862 2.000 1:07.955 1:08.152

4 33 Bröstl Peter - Škoda 120 3:29.411 5.535 1:13.608 5.000 1:07.611 1:08.192

5 35 Üvegeš Štefan Miklós Marián Škoda 130 LR 3:32.325 8.449 1:11.565 1:09.499 1:11.261

6 32 Rolik Ondrej - Škoda 105 3:38.274 14.398 1:11.889 1:11.998 1:14.387 2.000

7 36 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 3:43.170 19.294 1:22.018 2.000 1:10.334 1:10.818

8 30 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 3:53.946 30.070 1:18.126 1:18.263 1:17.557

9 5 Durová Lenka Šaláta Oskar st. Škoda 120 L 4:23.801 59.925 1:24.449 1:33.870 7.000 1:25.482

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 27 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 3:29.274 1:08.287 1:09.544 1:11.443

2 26 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 3:29.657 0.383 1:08.956 1:12.734 2.000 1:07.967

3 28 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 3:34.182 4.908 1:16.290 2.000 1:09.340 1:08.552

4 25 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e36 Compact 3:39.075 9.801 1:12.678 1:13.661 2.000 1:12.736

5 23 Benčo Martin - BMW e30 3:39.231 9.957 1:13.277 1:15.169 1:10.785

TRIEDA 4

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



6 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 3:43.710 14.436 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

7 29 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 3:45.976 16.702 1:12.053 1:11.395 2.000 1:22.528

8 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 3:59.728 30.454 1:22.088 4.000 1:16.915 2.000 1:20.725 2.000

9 24 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 4:07.848 38.574 1:39.161 2.000 1:14.357 1:14.330

10 22 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 4:37.074 1:07.800 1:43.344 1:27.103 5.000 1:26.627 5.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 18 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 3:20.751 1:08.077 2.000 1:06.691 1:05.983

2 12 Kolibar Jaroslav Rejta Ladislav BMW e46 Coupe 3:24.838 4.087 1:12.219 6.000 1:07.126 1:05.493

3 20 Rejta Ladislav Kolibár Jaroslav BMW e46 Coupe 3:25.537 4.786 1:07.612 1:09.857 2.000 1:08.068

4 16 Vitez František - BMW e36 3:26.836 6.085 1:09.239 1:08.499 1:09.098

5 21 Sklenár František Šimko Erik BMW e30 3:30.357 9.606 1:07.949 1:10.991 2.000 1:11.417 2.000

6 13 Šimko Erik Sklenár František BMW e30 3:52.509 31.758 1:11.480 1:22.714 6.000 1:18.315 4.000

7 15 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 4:14.677 53.926 1:23.497 1:29.035 1:22.145 2.000

8 6 Čarná Zuzana - BMW e90 4:37.403 1:16.652 1:38.462 1:30.515 1:28.426

9 19 Klik Peter Lassaková Michaela Hyundai Genesis Coupe 4:40.847 1:20.096 1:33.394 2.000 1:33.159 2.000 1:34.294 2.000

17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 3 Šimko Daniel Šimko Tomáš Peugeot 106 3:37.393 1:13.633 1:12.849 1:10.911

2 2 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 3:58.923 21.530 1:18.887 1:22.048 2.000 1:17.988

3 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 4:02.197 24.804 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 3:38.197 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

2 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 3:43.710 5.513 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

3 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:46.492 8.295 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

4 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:49.044 10.847 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

5 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 3:59.728 21.531 1:22.088 4.000 1:16.915 2.000 1:20.725 2.000

6 5 Durová Lenka Šaláta Oskar st. Škoda 120 L 4:23.801 45.604 1:24.449 1:33.870 7.000 1:25.482

TRIEDA 7
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7 6 Čarná Zuzana - BMW e90 4:37.403 59.206 1:38.462 1:30.515 1:28.426

8 4 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Škoda Felicia 5:04.423 1:26.226 1:46.912 1:38.870 1:38.641 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 51 Florek Jozef - Citroën Saxo Vts 3:23.003 1:07.398 1:07.936 1:07.669

2 53 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 3:32.869 9.866 1:12.196 1:11.286 1:09.387

3 50 Mikuláš Patrik Mačejovská Erika Renault Clio Rsi 3:33.157 10.154 1:11.660 1:11.216 1:10.281

4 52 Palfy Frederik - Renault Megane 3:33.315 10.312 1:13.682 2.000 1:08.753 1:10.880

5 54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 3:33.780 10.777 1:13.343 1:09.925 1:10.512

6 43 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 3:43.798 20.795 1:15.257 1:15.718 2.000 1:12.823

7 39 Krajlik Kristián - Suzuki Swift 3:48.132 25.129 1:14.064 2.000 1:17.772 6.000 1:16.296 6.000

8 30 Šaláta Oskar st. Durová Lenka Škoda 120 L 3:53.946 30.943 1:18.126 1:18.263 1:17.557

9 5 Durová Lenka Šaláta Oskar st. Škoda 120 L 4:23.801 1:00.798 1:24.449 1:33.870 7.000 1:25.482

10 22 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 4:37.074 1:14.071 1:43.344 1:27.103 5.000 1:26.627 5.000

11 4 Skočková Michaela Valušek Tomáš Škoda Felicia 5:04.423 1:41.420 1:46.912 1:38.870 1:38.641 4.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 16 Vitez František - BMW e36 3:26.836 1:09.239 1:08.499 1:09.098

2 26 Hasaj Lukáš - BMW e36 Compact 3:29.657 2.821 1:08.956 1:12.734 2.000 1:07.967

3 21 Sklenár František Šimko Erik BMW e30 3:30.357 3.521 1:07.949 1:10.991 2.000 1:11.417 2.000

4 71 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 3:30.923 4.087 1:09.548 1:12.172 1:09.203

5 61 Barborik Peter - Renault Clio Sport 3:32.944 6.108 1:10.026 1:11.828 2.000 1:11.090

6 70 Špes Peter Bielik František Seat Ibiza 3:33.381 6.545 1:11.606 1:11.344 1:10.431

7 25 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e36 Compact 3:39.075 12.239 1:12.678 1:13.661 2.000 1:12.736

8 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 3:46.492 19.656 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

9 62 Onder Peter Buberová Lenka Škoda Fabia RS 3:47.687 20.851 1:11.745 1:20.468 6.000 1:15.474

10 72 Tiňo Michal - Subaru Impreza 3:50.397 23.561 1:18.098 1:16.043 1:16.256 2.000

11 13 Šimko Erik Sklenár František BMW e30 3:52.509 25.673 1:11.480 1:22.714 6.000 1:18.315 4.000

12 7 Petrušová Anna - BMW e36 3:59.728 32.892 1:22.088 4.000 1:16.915 2.000 1:20.725 2.000

13 24 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 4:07.848 41.012 1:39.161 2.000 1:14.357 1:14.330

14 15 Olejník Martin - BMW e39 4:14.677 47.841 1:23.497 1:29.035 1:22.145 2.000

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2



Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 80 Košťál Jaroslav - Seat Leon Cupra 3:33.425 1:13.123 5.000 1:10.874 2.000 1:09.428

2 84 Koštál Jan - Seat Leon Cupra 3:42.591 9.166 1:13.708 1:17.183 2.000 1:11.700

3 82 Hustak Milan - Seat Leon Cupra 3:43.426 10.001 1:12.678 1:11.510 1:19.238 2.000

4 81 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3:53.248 19.823 1:21.299 5.000 1:17.127 2.000 1:14.822 2.000

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 79 Béreš Jozef st. - Ford Sierra Cosworth 2:01.613 1:02.534 1:01.405 1:00.208

2 78 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:03.611 1.998 1:02.090 1:04.934 2.000 1:01.521

3 77 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:04.380 2.767 1:02.795 1:01.688 1:02.692

4 56 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:09.019 7.406 1:16.787 2.000 1:04.150 1:04.869

5 68 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:09.084 7.471 1:05.875 1:04.704 1:04.380

6 57 Kolek Jakub Nogova Ema Peugeot 106 S16 2:12.545 10.932 1:07.184 1:05.361 1:10.539

7 18 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:12.674 11.061 1:08.077 2.000 1:06.691 1:05.983

8 76 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:13.891 12.278 1:08.380 1:06.513 1:07.378

9 31 Šaláta Oskar ml. Mlynárik Matej Škoda 105 R 2:16.107 14.494 1:10.862 2.000 1:07.955 1:08.152

10 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:17.635 16.022 1:08.147 1:09.488

11 71 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:18.751 17.138 1:09.548 1:12.172 1:09.203

12 42 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 2:19.419 17.806 1:09.921 1:09.811 1:09.608

13 54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:20.437 18.824 1:13.343 1:09.925 1:10.512

14 53 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 2:20.673 19.060 1:12.196 1:11.286 1:09.387

15 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:22.659 21.046 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

16 41 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 2:22.932 21.319 1:11.270 1:12.410 1:11.662

17 29 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 2:23.448 21.835 1:12.053 1:11.395 2.000 1:22.528

18 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:25.202 23.589 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

19 25 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e36 Compact 2:25.414 23.801 1:12.678 1:13.661 2.000 1:12.736
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20 55 Pliešovský Matej - Peugeot 106 S16 2:27.462 25.849 1:13.323 1:14.139 1:39.951

21 24 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:28.687 27.074 1:39.161 2.000 1:14.357 1:14.330

22 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:29.271 27.658 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

23 67 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 2:29.567 27.954 1:14.568 1:20.883 1:14.999

24 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:31.441 29.828 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

25 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:31.543 29.930 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

26 40 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 2:36.242 34.629 1:20.131 1:19.679 2.000 1:16.563

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 31 Šaláta Oskar ml. Mlynárik Matej Škoda 105 R 2:16.107 1:10.862 2.000 1:07.955 1:08.152

2 42 Mesarčík Stanislav - Fiat Seicento 2:19.419 3.312 1:09.921 1:09.811 1:09.608

3 41 Pazderák Marek ml. - Daihatsu Charade 2:22.932 6.825 1:11.270 1:12.410 1:11.662

4 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:31.441 15.334 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

5 40 Žigo Adam - Škoda Felicia 2:36.242 20.135 1:20.131 1:19.679 2.000 1:16.563

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 56 Plichta Igor - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:09.019 1:16.787 2.000 1:04.150 1:04.869

2 57 Kolek Jakub Nogova Ema Peugeot 106 S16 2:12.545 3.526 1:07.184 1:05.361 1:10.539

3 54 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2:20.437 11.418 1:13.343 1:09.925 1:10.512

4 53 Kandráč Marek - Renault Twingo RS 2:20.673 11.654 1:12.196 1:11.286 1:09.387

5 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:22.659 13.640 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

6 29 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 2:23.448 14.429 1:12.053 1:11.395 2.000 1:22.528

7 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:25.202 16.183 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

8 55 Pliešovský Matej - Peugeot 106 S16 2:27.462 18.443 1:13.323 1:14.139 1:39.951

9 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:31.543 22.524 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 68 Kováč Andrej - Ford Puma 2:09.084 1:05.875 1:04.704 1:04.380

2 25 Dzuriš Maroš - BMW e36 Compact 2:25.414 16.330 1:12.678 1:13.661 2.000 1:12.736

3 24 Hendrichovský Filip - BMW e46 2:28.687 19.603 1:39.161 2.000 1:14.357 1:14.330

TRIEDA S1

TRIEDA S2

TRIEDA S3



4 67 Majtányi Anton - Ford Fiesta 2:29.567 20.483 1:14.568 1:20.883 1:14.999

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 79 Béreš Jozef st. - Ford Sierra Cosworth 2:01.613 1:02.534 1:01.405 1:00.208

2 78 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 2:03.611 1.998 1:02.090 1:04.934 2.000 1:01.521

3 77 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 2:04.380 2.767 1:02.795 1:01.688 1:02.692

4 18 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 2:12.674 11.061 1:08.077 2.000 1:06.691 1:05.983

5 76 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 2:13.891 12.278 1:08.380 1:06.513 1:07.378

6 17 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 2:17.635 16.022 1:08.147 1:09.488

7 71 Račko Anton Frišová Mária Seat Ibiza 2:18.751 17.138 1:09.548 1:12.172 1:09.203

8 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:29.271 27.658 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 11 Kováčová Barbora Gáll Gabriel Lada VFTS 2:22.659 1:10.821 1:21.051 6.000 1:11.838

2 10 Frývaldská Zdenka - Honda Civic 2:25.202 2.543 1:12.995 1:12.252 1:12.950

3 9 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 2:29.271 6.612 1:17.221 1:14.214 1:15.057

4 8 Štroncerová Dobroslava - Citroën Saxo Vts 2:31.441 8.782 1:17.603 2.000 1:17.109 1:14.332

5 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:31.543 8.884 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

Rk st. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Time Gap 1.Run Penalty 2.Run Penalty 3.Run Penalty

1 1 Kováčová Bernadett Kováč Zsolt Lada VFTS 2:31.543 8.884 1:15.870 1:15.673 1:30.654

TRIEDA ŽENY

TRIEDA JUNIOR

TRIEDA S4


